
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Greylock 12

2 Leonx 45

3 Northfield 49

4 Amherst 68

5 Wahconah 83

6 Hoosac 111

7 Mohawk 138

8 Taconic 155

9 Simsbury 158

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greylock 9 12

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Grace Smith 00:16:37.566 1

2 2 Sophie Gerry 00:18:03.810 2

3 3 Brandi Gill 00:18:09.600 3

4 6 Catherine Cavalli 00:19:03.543 6

5 7 Emma Polumbo 00:19:14.410 0

6 8 Greta Savitsky 00:19:16.100 0

2 Leonx 8 45

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Alice Huth 00:18:17.443 4

2 12 Emma Jourdain 00:19:38.940 10

3 17 Lauren Gamache 00:21:11.626 14

4 20 Marion Huth 00:21:26.700 17

5 21 Grace Ellrodt 00:21:30.046 0

6 26 Annie Fielding 00:22:47.503 0

3 Northfield 4 49

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Nevada Powers 00:18:42.703 5

2 14 Isabella Lombino 00:20:25.936 12

3 16 Emma Lindale 00:20:48.466 13

4 22 Z Lickus 00:21:40.996 19

4 Amherst 8 68

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Zofia Noble 00:20:03.116 11

2 18 Olivia Weld 00:21:12.153 15

3 19 Katherine King 00:21:17.950 16

4 29 Maya Spalding-Fecher 00:23:52.300 26

5 30 Stella Wenczel 00:24:12.053 0

6 35 Piper Lacy 00:24:32.773 0

5 Wahconah 10 83

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 11 Lily Howes 00:19:38.046 9

2 25 Asi Graham 00:22:47.476 22

3 27 Gabby Orlando 00:22:57.676 24

4 32 Erica Perrea 00:24:14.380 28

5 33 Ella Sears 00:24:22.546 0

6 37 Isabelle Viner 00:24:44.346 0

6 Hoosac 4 111
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 23 Mia Gale 00:21:42.293 20

2 24 Allison Racela 00:22:01.736 21

3 28 Suki Liang 00:23:50.090 25

4 56 Katie Bentz 00:32:55.250 45

7 Mohawk 4 138

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 38 Lilly Wells 00:24:59.216 33

2 39 Clarissa Pollard 00:24:59.566 34

3 40 Mae Rice-Lesure 00:24:59.746 35

4 41 Erika Looman 00:25:00.220 36

8 Taconic 4 155

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 34 Jamie Mcmahon 00:24:31.490 30

2 48 Mary Hayes 00:26:09.606 39

3 51 Rachel Tynan 00:27:49.680 40

4 57 Karli Manship 00:33:15.073 46

9 Simsbury 6 158

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 46 Katrina Cirilli 00:25:36.533 37

2 47 Kyra Steinmetz 00:25:52.006 38

3 52 Gabrielle Klein 00:29:28.046 41

4 53 Claire Harper 00:32:02.086 42

5 54 Janina Szczepanski 00:32:04.840 0

6 55 Molly Carr 00:32:45.753 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Grace Smith - 00:16:37.566 Greylock

2 2 Sophie Gerry - 00:18:03.810 Greylock

3 3 Brandi Gill - 00:18:09.600 Greylock

4 4 Alice Huth JR 00:18:17.443 Leonx

5 5 Nevada Powers - 00:18:42.703 Northfield

6 6 Catherine Cavalli - 00:19:03.543 Greylock

7 7 Emma Polumbo - 00:19:14.410 Greylock

8 8 Greta Savitsky - 00:19:16.100 Greylock

9 0 Niku Darafshi - 00:19:17.400 Greylock

10 0 Ellie Williams - 00:19:23.636 Greylock

11 9 Lily Howes SR 00:19:38.046 Wahconah

12 10 Emma Jourdain JR 00:19:38.940 Leonx

13 11 Zofia Noble SR 00:20:03.116 Amherst

14 12 Isabella Lombino - 00:20:25.936 Northfield

15 0 Anna Butcher - 00:20:41.810 Greylock

16 13 Emma Lindale - 00:20:48.466 Northfield

17 14 Lauren Gamache FR 00:21:11.626 Leonx

18 15 Olivia Weld SR 00:21:12.153 Amherst

19 16 Katherine King JR 00:21:17.950 Amherst

20 17 Marion Huth FR 00:21:26.700 Leonx

21 18 Grace Ellrodt SR 00:21:30.046 Leonx

22 19 Z Lickus - 00:21:40.996 Northfield

23 20 Mia Gale FR 00:21:42.293 Hoosac

24 21 Allison Racela SO 00:22:01.736 Hoosac

25 22 Asi Graham SR 00:22:47.476 Wahconah

26 23 Annie Fielding SR 00:22:47.503 Leonx

27 24 Gabby Orlando FR 00:22:57.676 Wahconah

28 25 Suki Liang FR 00:23:50.090 Hoosac

29 26 Maya Spalding-Fecher JR 00:23:52.300 Amherst

30 27 Stella Wenczel FR 00:24:12.053 Amherst

31 0 Maggie Sorrentino FR 00:24:13.500 Leonx

32 28 Erica Perrea SR 00:24:14.380 Wahconah

33 29 Ella Sears SR 00:24:22.546 Wahconah

34 30 Jamie Mcmahon SR 00:24:31.490 Taconic

35 31 Piper Lacy SO 00:24:32.773 Amherst
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36 0 Elende Connor SR 00:24:33.356 Amherst

37 32 Isabelle Viner FR 00:24:44.346 Wahconah

38 33 Lilly Wells SO 00:24:59.216 Mohawk

39 34 Clarissa Pollard FR 00:24:59.566 Mohawk

40 35 Mae Rice-Lesure FR 00:24:59.746 Mohawk

41 36 Erika Looman 8th 00:25:00.220 Mohawk

42 0 Kathryn Wells SR 00:25:00.526 Wahconah

43 0 Tate Morrison FR 00:25:08.546 Leonx

44 0 Belle Hauge SR 00:25:19.440 Wahconah

45 0 Sage Howes FR 00:25:27.920 Wahconah

46 37 Katrina Cirilli JR 00:25:36.533 Simsbury

47 38 Kyra Steinmetz JR 00:25:52.006 Simsbury

48 39 Mary Hayes SO 00:26:09.606 Taconic

49 0 Mia Hartl SR 00:27:36.183 Amherst

50 0 Olivia Hines SO 00:27:45.613 Wahconah

51 40 Rachel Tynan JR 00:27:49.680 Taconic

52 41 Gabrielle Klein SR 00:29:28.046 Simsbury

53 42 Claire Harper SO 00:32:02.086 Simsbury

54 43 Janina Szczepanski SO 00:32:04.840 Simsbury

55 44 Molly Carr SO 00:32:45.753 Simsbury

56 45 Katie Bentz 8th 00:32:55.250 Hoosac

57 46 Karli Manship SR 00:33:15.073 Taconic
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